E70T6302
11/ 22/ 16
10: 24: 44
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STATE SENATOR DI STRICT 1

STATE SENATOR DI STRICT 5

STATE SENATOR DI STRICT 7

STATE OF DELAWARE ELECTI ONS SYSTEM
OFFI Cl AL ELECTI ON RESULTS
GENERAL 11/ 08/ 16
ACCUMULATI VE TOTALS FOR CANDI DATES
NEW CASTLE COUNTY

268 DI STRI CTS REPORTED OQUT OF 268 - 100 PERCENT
VOTER TURNOUT COUNTYW DE - 65 PERCENT
NCC ABS REPORTED: Y KC ABS REPORTED: Y  SC ABS REPORTED: Y
CANDI DATE NAME PARTY

CLI NTON HI LLARY DEMOCRATI C
TRUWP DONALD J REPUBLI CAN
STEIN JILL GREEN
JOHNSON GARY LI BERTARI N
ROCHESTER LI SA BLUNT DEMOCRATI C
RElI GLE HANS REPUBLI CAN
PERRI MARK J GREEN
GESTY SCOIT A LI BERTARI N
CARNEY JR JOHN C DEMOCRATI C
BONINI COLIN REPUBLI CAN
GROFF ANDREW R GREEN
GOMARD SEAN L LI BERTARI N
HALL LONG BETHANY DEMOCRATI C
GUNN LA MAR T REPUBLI CAN
NAVARRO TRI NI DAD DEMOCRATI C
CRAGG JEFFREY E REPUBLI CAN
MCDOWELL 111 HARRIS B DEMOCRATI C
SPADOLA JAMES REPUBLI CAN
BOAERS DENI SE DEMOCRATI C
CLOUTI ER CATHERI NE REPUBLI CAN
BLEVI NS PATRI ClI A DEMOCRATI C
DELCOLLO ANTHONY REPUBLI CAN

MAC

155, 134
82, 261
3,839
8,767
250, 001

151, 411
76, 956
4,753
3,963
237,083

158, 625
74, 643
3,743
2, 868
239, 879

155, 486
79, 938
235, 424

11,190
8, 820
20, 010

9, 047
13, 407
22,454

9,028
9, 310
18, 338

ABS

7,785
3, 264

340
11, 506

7,392
3,400
194
144
11, 130

7,348
3,196
141
110
10, 795

7,183
3,394
10, 577

7,344
3,201
10, 545

668
375
1,043

549
676
1,225
370

664

ELECTI ONS
E70T6300
PAGE 0002

CANDI DATE OFFI CE
TOTAL TOTAL

162, 919
85, 525
3, 956
9, 107

261, 507 261, 507

158, 803
80, 356
4,947
4,107

248, 213 248, 213

165, 973
77,839
3, 884
2,978

250, 674 250, 674

162, 669
83, 332

246, 001 246, 001

246, 376

11, 858
9,195

21,053 21,053

9, 596
14,083

23,679 23,679

9, 398
9, 604

19, 002 19, 002
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ACCUMULATI VE TOTALS FOR CANDI DATES

NEW CASTLE COUNTY

268 DI STRI CTS REPORTED QUT OF 2
VOTER TURNOUT COUNTYW DE -

NCC ABS REPORTED: Y KC ABS REPORTED: Y
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COFFI CE NAMVE
STATE SENATOR DI STRI CT 8

STATE

STATE

STATE

STATE

STATE

STATE

STATE

STATE

STATE

SENATOR DI STRI CT 9

SENATOR DI STRI CT 12

SENATOR DI STRI CT 13

SENATOR DI STRI CT 14

REPRESENTATI VE DI STRICT 1

REPRESENTATI VE DI STRI CT 2

REPRESENTATI VE DI STRICT 3

REPRESENTATI VE DI STRI CT 4

REPRESENTATI VE DI STRICT 5

CANDI DATE NAME

SOKCOLA DAVID P
CHAPVMAN MEREDI TH
CHANDLER DAVI D B

WALSH JOHN

POORE NI COLE

MCBRI DE DAVI D B

ENNI' S BRUCE C
PACE CARL

POTTER JR CHARLES

BOLDEN STEPHANIE T

KEELEY HELENE M

BRADY GERALD L

SM TH MELANI E GEORGE

68 - 100 PE
65 PERCENT

RCENT

SC ABS REPORTED: Y

PARTY

DEMOCRATI C
REPUBLI CAN
GREEN

DEMOCRATI C

DEMOCRATI C

DEMOCRATI C

DEMOCRATI C
REPUBLI CAN

DEMOCRATI C

DEMOCRATI C

DEMOCRATI C

DEMOCRATI C

DEMOCRATI C

MAC

8,284
7,711

16, 432

13, 031
13, 031

18, 325
18, 325

14, 048
14, 048

9, 055
6, 784
15, 839

8, 529
8,529

6, 057
6, 057

5, 849
5, 849

8, 862
8, 862

8, 004
8, 004

ABS

578
404

25
007

469
469

636
636

455
455

365
253
618

372
372

199
199

211
211

703
703

276
276

ELECTI ONS
E70T6300
PAGE 0003

CANDI DATE OFFI CE

TOTAL

8, 862
8,115
462
17, 439

13, 500
13, 500

18, 961
18, 961

14, 503
14, 503

9,420
7,037
16, 457

8,901
8,901

6, 256
6, 256

6, 060
6, 060

9, 565
9, 565

8, 280
8, 280

TOTAL

17, 439

13, 500

18, 961

14, 503

16, 457

8,901

6, 256

6, 060

9, 565

8, 280
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STATE

STATE

STATE

STATE

STATE

STATE

STATE

STATE

STATE

STATE

COFFI CE NAMVE

REPRESENTATI VE

REPRESENTATI VE

REPRESENTATI VE

REPRESENTATI VE

REPRESENTATI VE

REPRESENTATI VE

REPRESENTATI VE

REPRESENTATI VE

REPRESENTATI VE

REPRESENTATI VE

DI STRICT 6

DI STRICT 7

DI STRICT 8

DI STRICT 9

DI STRICT 10

DI STRICT 11

DI STRICT 12

DI STRICT 13

DI STRICT 15

STATE OF DELAWARE ELECTI ONS SYSTEM
OFFI Cl AL ELECTI ON RESULTS
GENERAL 11/ 08/ 16
ACCUMULATI VE TOTALS FOR CANDI DATES
NEW CASTLE COUNTY

268 DI STRI CTS REPORTED OQUT OF 268 - 100 PERCENT
VOTER TURNOUT COUNTYW DE - 65 PERCENT

NCC ABS REPORTED: Y KC ABS REPORTED: Y  SC ABS REPORTED: Y

CANDI DATE NAME PARTY
HEFFERNAN DEBRA DEMOCRATI C
SHORT BRYON DEMOCRATI C
W LSON C ROBERT LI BERTARI N
JOHNSON S QUI NTON DEMOCRATI C
JOHNS MONI QUE DEMOCRATI C
HENSLEY KEVIN S REPUBLI CAN
MATTHEWS SEAN DEMOCRATI C
TRAVI S JUDI TH M REPUBLI CAN
NEI LSON DAVID L DEMOCRATI C
SPI EGELMAN JEFFREY N REPUBLI CAN
HUDSON DEBORAH D REPUBLI CAN
M TCHELL JR JOHN L DEMOCRATI C
LONGHURST VALERI E DEMOCRATI C
JOHNSON JAMES DEMOCRATI C

DI STRICT 16

MAC

9,011
9,011

7,936

8,821

8,413
8,413

4,926
7,517
12, 443

6, 351
4,133
10, 484

1, 590
2,565
4, 155

9, 228
9, 228

7,122
7,122

9,071
9,071

7,311
7,311

ABS

534

534

341

365

290
290

204
295
499

303

167

470

63

162

638
638

165
165

319
319

225
225

ELECTI ONS
E70T6300
PAGE 0004
CANDI DATE OFFI CE
TOTAL TOTAL
9, 545
9, 545 9, 545
8,277
909
9, 186 9, 186
8,703
8,703 8,703
5,130
7,812
12,942 12,942
6, 654
4, 300
10, 954 10, 954
1, 653
2,664
4,317 4,317
9, 866
9, 866 9, 866
7,287
7,287 7,287
9, 390
9, 390 9, 390
7,536
7,536 7,536
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STATE

STATE

STATE

STATE

STATE

STATE

STATE

STATE

STATE

STATE

COFFI CE NAMVE

REPRESENTATI VE

REPRESENTATI VE

REPRESENTATI VE

REPRESENTATI VE

REPRESENTATI VE

REPRESENTATI VE

REPRESENTATI VE

REPRESENTATI VE

REPRESENTATI VE

REPRESENTATI VE

DI STRI CT

DI STRI CT

DI STRI CT

DI STRI CT

DI STRI CT

DI STRI CT

DI STRI CT

DI STRI CT

DI STRI CT

DI STRI CT

17

18

19

21

22

23

24

25

26

STATE OF DELAWARE ELECTI ONS SYSTEM

OFFI Cl AL
GENERAL

ELECTI ON RESULTS
11/ 08/ 16

ACCUMULATI VE TOTALS FOR CANDI DATES

NEW CASTLE COUNTY

268 DI STRI CTS REPORTED OQUT OF 268 - 100 PERCENT
VOTER TURNOUT COUNTYW DE - 65 PERCENT
NCC ABS REPORTED: Y KC ABS REPORTED: Y  SC ABS REPORTED: Y
CANDI DATE NAME PARTY

MULROONEY M CHAEL DEMOCRATI C
BENTZ DAVI D DEMOCRATI C
W LLI AMS KI MBERLY DEMOCRATI C
STARTZMAN JR JAMES R REPUBLI CAN
RAMONE M CHAEL REPUBLI CAN
MCCORQUODALE DAVI D GREEN
EDWARDS LANETTE R DEMOCRATI C
M RO JOSEPH E REPUBLI CAN
AUGUST BERNARD GREEN
BAUMBACH PAUL S DEMOCRATI C
OS| ENSKI - EDWARD DEMOCRATI C
CONRAD TI MOTHY S REPUBLI CAN
KOMLKO JR JOHN A DEMOCRATI C
NAGORSKI M CHAEL REPUBLI CAN
VI LA JOHN DEMOCRATI C
JAQUES JR EARL G DEMOCRATI C

27

MAC

7,484
7,484

7,113
7,113

5,754
3,388
9,142

7,292
1,580
8,872

3,997
8,521

12,808

6,178
6,178

6, 204
2,837
9, 041

4, 853
2,252
7,105

7,518
7,518

8,821
8,821

ABS
237
237

235
235

213
115
328
282
340
332
443

16
791

372
372

202

280

270

368

227
227

361
361

ELECTI ONS
E70T6300
PAGE 0005
CANDI DATE OFFI CE
TOTAL TOTAL
7,721
7,721 7,721
7,348
7,348 7,348
5, 967
3,503
9,470 9,470
7,574
1, 638
9,212 9,212
4,329
8, 964
306
13, 599 13, 599
6, 550
6, 550 6, 550
6, 406
2,915
9,321 9,321
5,123
2,350
7,473 7,473
7,745
7,745 7,745
9,182
9,182 9,182
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COFFI CE NAMVE

CLERK OF THE PEACE

COUNTY EXECUTI VE

PRESI DENT OF COUNTY COUNCI L

COUNTY COUNCI L DI STRICT 7

COUNTY COUNCI L DI STRICT 8

COUNTY COUNCI L DI STRICT 9

COUNTY COUNCI L DI STRICT 10

COUNTY COUNCI L DI STRICT 11

COUNTY COUNCI L DI STRICT 12

MAYOR

STATE OF DELAWARE ELECTI ONS SYSTEM

CFFI

GENERAL

Cl AL
11/ 08/

ELECTI ON RESULTS

16

ACCUMULATI VE TOTALS FOR CANDI DATES

268 DI STRI CTS REPORTED QUT OF 268 -

NEW CASTLE COUNTY

VOTER TURNOUT COUNTYW DE -

CANDI

NCC ABS REPORTED: Y KC ABS REPORTED: Y

| DATE NAME

BOULDEN JR KENNETH W

MEYER MATTHEW
BLAKE MARK

HARTLEY NAGLE KAREN

SM LEY GEORGE

CARTI ER JOHN

SHELDON TI MOTHY P

STREET JEA P
DURNAN ALEXANDER

TACKETT DAVID L

BELL WLLI AM

PURZYCKI M CHAEL S
MARTI N ROBERT F
WASHI NGTON STEVEN

100 PEI
65 PERCENT

RCENT

SC ABS REPORTED: Y

PARTY MAC
DEMOCRATI C 187, 612
187,612

DEMOCRATI C 155, 577
REPUBLI CAN 78, 130
233,707

DEMOCRATI C 187, 799
187, 799

DEMOCRATI C 15, 822

15, 822

DEMOCRATI C 16, 537

16, 537

DEMOCRATI C 14, 522

14, 522

DEMOCRATI C
GREEN

11, 717
1, 005
12,722

DEMOCRATI C 16, 735

16, 735

DEMOCRATI C 20, 107

20, 107

DEMOCRATI C
REPUBLI CAN
I ND OF DEL

21,314
2,835
1,829

25,978

ABS
8,104
8,104

7,018
3,448
10, 466

8, 065
8, 065

472
472

746
746

551
551
389
422

577
577

709
709

1, 095
121

1,292

ELECTI ONS
E70T6300
PAGE 0006

CANDI DATE OFFI CE
TOTAL TOTAL

195,716

195,716 195,716

162, 595
81, 578

244,173 244,173

195, 864

195, 864 195, 864

16, 294

16, 294 16, 294

17, 283

17, 283 17, 283

15, 073

15, 073 15, 073

12,106
1,038

13, 144 13, 144

17, 312

17, 312 17, 312

20, 816

20, 816 20, 816

22,409
2,956
1,905

27,270 27,270




E70T6302 STATE OF DELAWARE ELECTI ONS SYSTEM ELECTI ONS
11/ 22/ 16 OFFI Cl AL ELECTI ON RESULTS E70T6300
10: 24: 47 GENERAL 11/ 08/ 16 PAGE 0007
ACCUMULATI VE TOTALS FOR CANDI DATES
NEW CASTLE COUNTY

268 DI STRI CTS REPORTED OQUT OF 268 - 100 PERCENT
VOTER TURNOUT COUNTYW DE - 65 PERCENT

NCC ABS REPORTED: Y KC ABS REPORTED: Y  SC ABS REPORTED: Y CANDI DATE OFFI CE
COFFI CE NAMVE CANDI DATE NAME PARTY MAC ABS TOTAL TOTAL

Cl TY TREASURER JONES POTTER VELDA DEMOCRATI C 23, 012 1, 075 24,087
23,012 1, 075 24,087 24,087

PRESI DENT OF CI TY COUNCI L SHABAZZ HANI FA DEMOCRATI C 23, 359 1,109 24, 468
23, 359 1,109 24, 468 24, 468

CITY COUNCIL DI STRICT 1 CHUKWJUOCHA NNAMDI O DEMOCRATI C 3, 548 164 3,712
3,548 164 3,712 3,712

CITY COUNCIL DI STRICT 2 CONGO |1 ERNEST DEMOCRATI C 2, 960 122 3,082

SPENCER SCOTT REPUBLI CAN 702 32 734
3,662 154 3,816 3,816

CITY COUNCIL DI STRICT 3 CLI VER ZANTH A DEMOCRATI C 2, 202 58 2,260
2,202 58 2,260 2,260

CITY COUNCIL DI STRICT 4 HARLEE M CHELLE DEMOCRATI C 2, 820 128 2,948
2,820 128 2,948 2,948

CITY COUNCIL DI STRICT 5 TURNER VASHUN DEMOCRATI C 2, 140 66 2,206

FROST NADI NE M LI BERTARI N 158 5 163
2,298 71 2,369 2,369

CITY COUNCIL DI STRICT 6 MCCOY YOLANDA DEMOCRATIC 2,519 84 2,603
2,519 84 2,603 2,603

CITY COUNCIL DI STRICT 7 W LLI AMS ROBERT A DEMOCRATIC 2,617 115 2,732
2,617 115 2,732 2,732

CITY COUNCIL DI STRICT 8 FREEL CHARLES M DEMOCRATI C 3,926 333 4, 259

3,926 333 4, 259 4, 259
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COFFI CE NAMVE

CI TY COUNCI L AT LARGE

STATE OF DELAWARE ELECTI ONS SYSTEM
Cl AL ELECTI ON RESULTS

CFFI

GENERAL 11/ 08/
ACCUMULATI VE TOTALS FOR CANDI DATES

NEW CASTLE COUNTY

16

268 DI STRI CTS REPORTED QUT OF 268 - 100 PE
VOTER TURNOUT COUNTYW DE -
NCC ABS REPORTED: Y KC ABS REPORTED: Y
CANDI DATE NAME

DI XON RYSHEENVA

GQUJY SAMUEL L

WALSH LORETTA
ADAMS Cl RO

COHEN BENJAM N
KEESLER ROBERT
MAGRUDER K EMVANUEL

khkkkkkkkk*k

END OF REPORT

65 PERCENT

RCENT

SC ABS REPORTED: Y

khkkkkkkhkk*k

PARTY

DEMOCRATI C
DEMOCRATI C
DEMOCRATI C
REPUBLI CAN
REPUBLI CAN
REPUBLI CAN
I ND OF DEL

MAC

17, 290
17,984
19, 876
4, 985
5, 008
4, 505
1,334
70, 982

ABS

841
870
1, 000
301
267
235

3,574

ELECTI ONS
E70T6300
PAGE 0008

TOTAL

18, 131
18, 854
20, 876
5, 286
5,275
4,740
1,394
74, 556

CANDI DATE OFFI CE

TOTAL

74, 556




